INS. GASE OWNER.	CC 4/AIG1800 7894,	t Was LIKK:
Surveyor	Fenneth DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time: httle
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel ?	SGM 4784T Claim No. UM KENG YONG LUIN BINGROM) Policy No. HP. D.O.A: 27(4/18 Place of Accident (YES / Q) Nature of Accident OI GIA REPORT No.: (V/L: (TE) / NO.) Insured Liability	RT: YOUNO: TP GIA REPORT: PEN NO
INSRS: WSP: Avril 18 Tel : Liability : RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Tirue		
7/5/18	SEN GARAGE SON TAND	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting br (1st)
vivina		Non-Reporting lit (2nd):
V1////1.		Non-Reporting Itr (Final):
		Notification by (if non-pickup): Call Ot SET III
	1	Affect call lit to Ot
81=116	confirm account details inform TP claim	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	age to ofthe left and out	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
	<i>V</i>	After will lit to OI:
		Authorisation To Act:
		Release Voucher:
		Final Repair Hill:
		Car Rental Invoice:
		Towing Invoice
		LTA/GIA:
		Medical Bill
		PIR
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD Payment Breakdown Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	
TREATMINANT ADVICE	some time. Sett by.	Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction: %	Email Cull
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 33/4/19 Confirm with Run.	Email Call
Final Liability:	(Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. (7)	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost:	SS 3854-00	Control of the Contro
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 1440.00 (9 days) x 160	CARRY OFFICE
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x days)	00 100 9
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)	(1) (1) (1)
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one	,
GIA/LTA Search	SS > .00 €	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Medical:	SS	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost	SS	3) Survey fee:
Total:	SS 53 94.00 Global Sum SS:	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1:	ss 5294.90 Name 1: Autoexcel Engineering	Pte Ctd
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

ASS. REC. BY:	-/
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: 5'KN 47265 Yr Regn: 02, 00
OD VIP WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MY	- Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Traller or . hpv
-	Make: log Esting co 236
at Workshop m/s Authorities 1	Colour 14-P. White AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading / 78959 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: ACR 50 .0051930
G.40M/04/44	Gen. Cond: Good) Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured; Excess:	Steering: Inorder 7-Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingree / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S RE 225/457R18
repair at the time of inspection.	BS (OUN) EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	TOTO FORD OF
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Eron! Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal. 9 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	UBal. mm UBal. S
U colo ies or No	D.O.A. 27/9/18 DOI 2/5/18
S Val., Tes Or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN /	TOUT Rec Ols
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
111	directed due to collision,
d	H not ready
3/4/19 Confirm US #3600.00 with	do T a l
# 3000 00 Kill	h 6 working days
	(Rd. \$5169.67
	60.1)
Outo/Time, File Pass to?	
Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Dota/Time, File Return to?	Besupport No. of T.
Add F	ee: Site Insp (\$
	Interview (\$
Report Format :	// / / / /
.ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Tech Invs (\$) Others
	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			rnationale Des Experts En Auton	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18007	7894/Kwb3
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 30-04-2018	
			Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SGM 4784T	Veh. Inspected	SKN 4726J
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/04/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	.0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	2	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	27/04/2018	Inspection Date	02/05/2018
	Survey held at	AUTOEXCEL ENGINEERII	The second secon	THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
		160 SIN MING DRIVE #06-01 SIN MING AUTOCI	TY SINGAPORE 575722	
5a.			Remarks	

AUTOEXCEL ENGINEERING PTE LTD 160. Sin Ming Drive Sin Ming Auto City #06-15 Singapore 575722 Tel: 64535654, 64591630 Fax: 64591698

Not Norhams
Ully 83600h
Reany After Pamy
6 day,

Date: '02/05/2018

QUOTATION -THIRD PARTY CLAIM

∃

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn: Motor Claim Department . Officer In Charge

Claim

Insured Ins:

Third Party Claim

Veh. No Model :

SKN 4726 J TOYOTA AERAS CHINA TAIPING

Accident	on	27/04/2018

Signature: Date:

			msure	u IIIs	CHINA TAI	FING
QTY	PARTICULARS		AN	TANDON	SURVEYO	R
	Your Insurer Vehicle No : SGM 4784 T					
	TAILGATE		REPA			
- 1	TAILGATE CENTER LOGO		\$14		- T	
- 1	TAILGATE ESTIMA EMBLEM		\$ 14		-	
- 1	TAILGATE AERAS EMBLEM		\$ 14		_	
1	TAILGAATE TRS EMBLEM		SAL	55.00		
1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	VADis	\$	282.45	50hm	141.221
1	REAR FENDER LH		REPA			
- 1	REAR FENDER RH QUARTER GLASS W	/ITH MOULDING	\$~	685.60	X	
- 1	REAR FENDER RH		\$ R	980.56	X	
- 1	REAR FENDER RH INNER SIDE GARNIS	SH	\$ 1	480.50	1	
1	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT RH	8	5 A	181.00	3	
1	END PANEL	134	\$	580.60		
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	m o		385.60	_	
1	REAR BUMPER	-		1,485.80		
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH		-	181.45		
	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER			140.00	X	
	REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH		\$ 1	-	101	
	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH			228.00	-	
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Na	\$	35.00		
- 10	INCAN BOMP EN CEPS	4	35.00			
			\$	5,999.56	_	
		Less 25%	\$	1,499.89		
		1000 2070	\$	4,499.67	_	
			a.	4,433.07		
	S/NETT PARTS					
		5.40			2	
1SET	REVERSE SENSORS	Shart	\$	300.00	200In	
1	REAR BUMPER TOP MOULDING	M	\$	300.00	-	2 cuja
		TOTAL CALETT		200.00		
		TOTAL S/NETT	\$	600.00		
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following	TOTAL DARKS	_	F 000 07		
		TOTAL PARTS:	\$	5,099.67		
	TO THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH					
	To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are sold.					
	Trico party survey is on a "Without Decision					
	The state of the s					
	a Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final appropriate					
1	199 oval fruit ligurance Company					
	Acknowledged by Rapairer					
- 1	Signature:					

Page 1

AUTOEXCEL ENGINEERING PTE LTD 160, Sin Ming Drive Sin Ming Auto City #06-15 Singapore 575722 Tel: 64535654, 64591630 Fax: 64591698

QTY	LABOUR		TANDOMA	SURVEYOR
	Balance b/f	\$	5,099.67	
	Labour to do cutting, welding , repair , replace accident arfected areaa, to align, adjust etc	S	1,400.00	7001
	Labour to remove refix trim board, side trims, vehicle seat, upholstery etc	\$	380.00	Set
	Remove refix A/C blower , refill aircon gas	\$	200.00	X
	Check wiring system, sensor etc	\$	120.00	701
	To do anti rust, undercoat for rear accident affected area	\$	120.00	301
	To do spray painting on affected area (PEARL COLOUR)	\$	1,200.00	8001
	To do anti rust	\$	100.00	301
	To do waterproofing , seal gap, sealanrt on cutting, wedling affected area	\$	250.00	301
	Total Labour :	\$	3,770.00	
	Total Parts & Labour	\$	8,869.67	

AUTOEXCEL ENGINEERING PTE LTD 160, Sin Ming Drive Sin Ming Auto City NO6-15 Singapore 575722 Tel: 64535654, 64591630 Fax: 64591698 EMAIL! ALEXCETE Singnet - OM-C9

W

AIIN:	MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMEN	I (I.P) WITHO	UT PREJUL	JICE
AD	DDRESS: AIG ASIA PACIF	IC IHSPRANCE PIE CTD		
Dear S	Sir/ Mdm :			
Acciden	nt involving our vehicle No : SKN	4726 J & your insure	vehicle S	GM 4784 T
Date Of	Accident <u>27/04/2018</u>	. Along / At Ang MO Ki	O AVE IS	lip ed
10	Lorong chian.			
	o the matter . The accident was c owing costs and losses had incu		of your ins	ured and as a result
1	FINAL REPAIR BILL INCLUDE	GST	S\$	\$ 3852 /2
2	SURVEYOR REPORT FEE		S\$	LKK
3	RENTAL BILL:	9 days x \$200 =	S\$	\$1800/0
	L.O.U.		_	
4	T.P INSURANCE SEARCH:	Insurance search	S\$	\$2/t
5	OTHER DOCUMENT.:		_ s\$	
				\$5654/2

Please kindly let us have your confirmation to settle our claim within 30 days. Kindly contact Ryan Soh regarding the above matter.

Ryan Soh Tel: 64535654

Hp: 93825367



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18007894/Kwb3

09 May 2018

LIM KENG YONG

10 Kensington Park Drive #10-01 Singapore 557324

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGM 4784T AND SKN 4726J ON 27/04/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I. Lim Li Beng	("the third party claimant")
OF HO FARLEIGH AVENUE SINGAPORE 55:	7820 (address),
owner of <u>SKN 4736J</u> (vehi	cle no.) hereby authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respect	to my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my veh	ricle no. SKN 4406 J that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occ	curred on 24/04/30/8 (date) along
Ang MO KIO AVE I slip Rd to covering China	(location)
involving vehicle no/s SGM 4784 T	("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle manner that they deem fit and the worksh payment furtherto settlement of my claim wit	op is further authorized to receive
favour of the workshop.	
I further acknowledge that any settlement	the workshop may reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without	
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other veh	
Date thisday of5	(month) 20 <u>/8</u> (year)
J. 3. C.	OF TANOTHER PROPERTY.
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"

4

LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

To: AUTOEXCEL ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("AUTOEXCEL")

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO.	SKH	4726 J	AND	SGM 47847
ON 27/04/2018 .				

- I/We, the owner of vehicle no. <u>SKH 4736 J</u> hereby instruct and authorise AUTOEXCEL to commence repairs to the said vehicle.
- You are authorised to submit my/our claim on my/our behalf, to the insurers of the third party driver to recover the repair cost, loss of use or rental fees as the case may be, survey report fee and any other expenses which are recoverable.
- 3. AUTOEXCEL is further authorised to appoint solicitors on my/our behalf and give the solicitors full instructions as if the appointment is made and instructions are given by me/us with respect to the conduct of my/our claim against the third party driver and/or his/or her insurers including if necessary, to commence legal proceedings in Court in my/our name against the third party.
- 4. AUTOEXCEL have my/our full authority to instruct my/our solicitors to negotiate a settlement with the third party and/or his insurers on such terms as AUTOEXCEL deem fit. Upon settlement of my/our claim, AUTOEXCEL is authorised to sign any Discharge Voucher or any document to confirm my/our acceptance of the settlement as full and final discharge of my/our claim, on my/our behalf.
- Upon resolving my/our claim, AUTOEXCEL is authorised to agree with my/our solicitors on the amount of their professional costs and disbursements for acting for me/us and to receive payment of the balance of the settlement sum on my/our behalf directly into your account.
- In the event that I/we and/or the driver of my/our vehicle are required to attend at my/our solicitors' office or to attend Court in connection with my/our claim, I/we shall render full cooperation.
- Subject to Clause 8 hereinafter, in the event that my/our claim against the 3rd party is not successful, AUTOEXCEL will write off the repair cost.
- While my/our vehicle is undergoing repairs, AUTOEXCEL will on my /our behalf rent a vehicle for my/our use and recover the rental fees from the 3rd party driver. If no vehicle is rented for my/our use, AUTOEXCEL will on my/our behalf recover damages for loss of use of vehicle and remit the sum recovered to me/us upon successful recovery.
- 9. I/we agree to pay AUTOEXCEL the repair cost, rental fees (if applicable), survey report fees and legal costs and disbursements in the event that my/our claim is not successful for any one or more of the following reasons:
 - a. If the driver of my/our vehicle had committed a traffic offence or driving related offence in the above captioned accident and is convicted in a court of law or is served a traffic summons and has accepted and paid the composition fine stated therein.

- If I/we and/or the driver of my/our vehicle fails to render full co-operation to sign or make any court documents and/or to attend court in connection with my/our claim.
- c. If the third party driver is uninsured or fails to report the accident to his or her insurers or fails to co-operate with his/her insurers or commits a breach of policy conditions (including but not limited to drunken driving in respect of the accident) resulting in his or her insurers refusing to entertain my/our claim.
- d. If the driver of my/our vehicle had falsely reported the circumstances of the accident or misled AUTOEXCEL in respect of the circumstances of the accident including but not limited to the identity of the driver of my/our vehicle.

Dated		Month :	Year	:	_
Signed : _X	<u></u>				
Name: UM Li Bev	19				2
NRIC No. <u>56906</u>	HOG				
Contact No./ Email :_	9682300	2			

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
Well,	appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
We man constitute by Wal	("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
	1440-00 (loss of use/renta) SS100 (search fees)
for vahirla no SKN 4726J that	was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 37/0H/18 (date) along AVO MO	KIO AVE I Slip Rd TO LOVONG CHUMM (location) involving
vehicle no/s_SGM_H78H_T	
Verificio (IOIS	
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted	d on (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized b	by the owner LIM Li Bend ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no.SKN 4736J to make	the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
	half in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant"	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnit	ify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already inco	urred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against t	the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use put	rsuant to the damage to (KN 47%) (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.	
We/I confirm that the agreement reached	above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that	t further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.	
This agreement is subject to the applica-	ation of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of	the same.
Dated this	day of4(month) 20P(year)
	A COUCEL EX
((LKK))	150
tsc	
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Chopped & Signed By "the workshop"



DATE:

TO:

AUTOEXCEL ENGINEERING PTE LTD

160, Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming Auto City, #06-15 Singapore 575722 TAX INVOICE GST Reg. No. 19-9603355-R

Tel: 6453 5654, 6459 1630 Fax: 6459 1698

Email: aeexcel@singnet.com.sg

INVOICE NO: TP 6400

12/12/2018

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

VEH NO

SKN 4726 J

78, SHENTON WAY

MODEL

TOYOTA

07-16 , AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

AERAS

PAYMENT TERM

JOB NO

100

Accident Date:

27/04/2018

Lump Sum Repair, Supply Parts & Labour .

\$ 3,600.00

Sub - Total : \$

3,600.00

Gst 7%:

5

3,852,00

NOTE: All cheques must be crossed and make payable to Autoexcel Engineering Pte Ltd

TOTAL

RECEIVED VEHICLE IN GOOD ORDER

for Autoexcel Engineering Pte Ltd

BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES

Bik 5033, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-279 Singapore 569536, Tel: 6482 5577 (3 Lines) Fax: 6482 5000 Reg. No. 263102/00M 正式收據 OFFICIAL RECEIPT

12717.0

Reg. No. 263102/00	M	DATE: 1/3/	10
華 牧 劉 RECEIVED FROM: しんして	Ben		
銀額 AMOUNT: One Thousand	e Eight	Huly Or	
BEING PAYMENT OF: 係 對 選 (SUBJECT TO CHEQUE CLEARANCE)	vented of	Sker4167 E	
此收據必須候支票過帳之後始屬有效。	f yn	8 to 111518	

\$ (NO) / CASH/CHEQUE 現銀/支票

BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES

萬豐利汽車服務 BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES

Blk 5033, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-279 (off Ang Mo Kio Ave. 3) Singapore 569636 Tel: 8482 5577 (3 Lines) Fex: 6482 5008 Reg. No: 263102/00M

TOWING SERVICE: 8858 4067 (After 10.30pm)

Truck Rental Motor Repair Motor Insurance Claims Insurance Agent. Dealer In Used Car **Authorised Castrol Service Centre** 汽车装置 架程带盘 代理保险 买套货车 世籍服务中心



车辆出租合同 VEHICLE DENITAL ACREEMENT

VEHICLE NEIVIAL AGI	IPPIAIPIA1
Date: >\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Owner: BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES ("the	SV11 11771 T
Address: 46 Faleigh Are 51	(or let &
NRIC/Co. Reg. No: 5 (POLNEOG	
Tel:Fax:	H/P: 96823002
Owner and Hirer have agreed to enter into this Vehicle Rental Agreement terms and conditions contained on both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledges and signifies acceptance upon signing.	t for the motor vehicle described below and upon the owledges having read and understood all the terms and
Vehicle Reg. No: SKU4167 K	Agreement No.: 138762
Name: Bey	Date & Time Out: MIRO 10-00an Date & Time In: 11/018 10500
I/C No: 6 906 1404 Dr/Licence No: 80 6706 1404	Hour @\$
Date of Issue: Occupation:	9 Days @s 2001
Date of Birth: Tools: Spare Tyre: Out	Wks @\$Mths @\$
hird Party Claim respect of each third party insurance claim arising from the date of hire to date of rehicle (both dates inclusive). Hirar unconditionally agrees to pay Owner 5S comprising excess payable and compensation to Owner for impact of claim on fursurance premiums. We Vehicle Damage irer is responsible for the first S excess for collision/damage to first AN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES (Including windscreen) plus loss of earning while ehicle is under repair. Withorised Driver irer shall pay additional excess of S\$1500 if the Authorised Driver is below the as above 55 years old or has less than 2 years driving experience. When Not Cover By Insurance eneral Exception: Insurance policy does not cover against any driver aged below 22 and/or abid and/or with driving experience of 1 year and below.	party, (i.e.) e damaged pe of 25 or PETROLIDISCEL AT YOUR OWN EXPENSE

BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES

Authorised Signature

Hirer's Signature



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-064453

Date of Request:

28/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Autoexcel Engineering Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #06-01, Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

28/04/2018

Enquiry By

Sih Heng Huat

TP Vehicle No.

SGM4784T

Accident Date

27/04/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SGM4784T	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	19/10/2017-18/10/2018	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-064453

Date of Request:

28/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Autoexcel Engineering Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #06-01, Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

28/04/2018

Enquiry By

Sih Heng Huat

TP Vehicle No.

SGM4784T

Accident Date

27/04/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	27 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		30 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,600.00 Edit Estima	4	8,600.00 lew Rpt		Pending Report Cancel C	for Survey
	Main	R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LIM KENG	YONG (LIN QI	NGRONG), ID: S71	05039D					
Main Claimant:	LIM LI BE	ING, ID: \$6906	240G						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKN472	63		Da	te of Loss:	27/04/2018 00:00 - :59 [122 Months From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			i
Claim Type	TP / 711	5769326SG			licy/Cover te No.:	0100691310 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SGM4784	т			licy No. aimant):	DMPCSN3091201700			
				Ex	cess:				
Repairer:	Autoexce	Engineering Pt	e Ltd (HQ) 160 Sin	Ming Drive ≢0	6-01,, Sin	Ming AutoCit	y, 575722 Sin M	ing - Tel: 64535	654
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6	19-3000	[Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Ya	o] MingYao.Lee	@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. Lt	d. (HQ) - Tel	6389 611	1			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [H	indled by F	KENNETH KO	NG] [Final	Rpt due 11/	05/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	ew All Com	pose Case Mail
 AIG_SG 	(03/05/2018)	NO TP GIA REP	ORT						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks [⊟]			- 7	View All 5	Search Tasks	Create New Tasi	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Claim Documents

*SKN4726J (7115769326SG)

[SGM4784T]

TP

LIM LI BENG

Apr 27 2018 12:00AM

[LIM KENG YONG (LIN QINGRONG)]

Autoexcel Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	tters/Corresponder	nces	1. per :	page V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ası	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	-
1	03/05/18 09:54	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SGM4784T, Claimant: LIM KENG YONG (LIN QINGRONG)	0	Load HTM	
Phi	otos/Images		3 per i	page [V]	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[3,867]	Thumbnail	
1	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	121
5	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	120
6	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load 3PG	N
10	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	
11	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	1
13	22/04/19 14:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
15	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
17	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
18	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
19	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	57
22	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	100
24	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
27	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
30	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponder	ces	1 per page	V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Th	umbnail	Print
31	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0 0	pad JPG	1
32	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0 L	oad JPG	V
33	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0 4	pad JPG	✓
34	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0 4	oad JPG	2
35	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0 1	oad JPG	V
36	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0 1	pad JPG	V
37	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0 1	oad JPG	12
38	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0	oad JPG	V
39	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0 1	oad JPG	V
40	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo		pad JPG	V
41	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
42	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
43	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo	0 4	oad JPG	V
44	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
45	22/04/19 14:18	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per page	V	121
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO)	See a company of the	umbnail	in the second
1	02/05/18 19:11	EMAIL_FROM_AIG_DD_30042018		ad PDF	
2	03/05/18 18:03	TP GIA REPORT		ad PDF	
3	30/04/19 12:11	WORKSHOP INVOICE		oad PDF	
4	30/04/19 12:11	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM		oad PDF	
5	30/04/19 12:11	Release Voucher		oad PDF	
6	30/04/19 12:11	RENTAL RECEIPT		ad PDF	
7	30/04/19 12:11	LETTER TO OI	3 u	ad PDF	
8	30/04/19 12:11	GIA SEARCH	0 to	and PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	manual manual
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TE 4 11		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicie No:	SGM47841 (Insu ver	17	Model:	TOTOTA ESTIMA 2.4 (A)
SKN4726J (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	27/04/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	9,490.55	
Final Repair Cost		: 8	3,852.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	1,440.00	9 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	5,294.00	
is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Registered	?	[] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
				(*):(%) es where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	and to be the body to		ounderto arra rar auc	oo more boar according appy.
niestammerer:				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
	ineering Pte Ltd	,,	: \$	5,294.00
2)			: \$	0,00
3)			: \$	
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		30 Apr 2019	
LKK Auto C	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607196R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18007894/KWB3Q2

Date:

30/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0100691310

No:

Claimant Vehicle SKN4726J

Insured Vehicle No:

SGM4784T

Date of Loss:

27/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7115769326SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKN4726J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA ESTIMA, 2.4 (A) 27/02/2008 (Man. Year: 2007) Engine No:

2AZF081046

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Pearl White

Chassis No: Odometer:

ACR500051938 178954 km

Engine Capacity:

2362 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45Z R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45Z R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 9 mm Dunlop 9 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 9 mm Dunlop 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %	
Parts		5,099.67	2,888.31	2,211.36	43.36	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00		
Labour		3,770.00	1,740.00	2,030.00	53.85	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00		
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00		
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,869.67	4,628.31	4,241.36	47.82	
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,600.00			
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) (S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	(S\$) 8,869	8,869.67	3,600.00	5,269.67	59.41
		620.88	252.00	368.88	59.41	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	9,490.55	3,852.00	5,638.55	59.41	
	+ Car Rental (9.0 x S\$1	60.00/day) (S\$)	1,440.00			
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00			
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,294.00			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/04/2018

Date Inspected:

02/05/2018 Inspected At:

Autoexcel Engineering Pte Ltd (HQ) 160 Sin Ming Drive #06-01,, Sin Ming

AutoCity Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
2	1		*TAILGATE CENTER LOGO	Necessary	68.00 FL	*68.00 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE ESTIMA EMBLEM	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
4	1		*TAILGATE AREAS EMBLEM	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
5	1		*TAILGATE TRS EMBLEM	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (50%)	Distorted / Dented	211.84 FS	*141.22 FS
7	1		*REAR FENDER LH (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
В	1		*REAR FENDER RH QUARTER GLASS WITH MOULDING	Not Necessary	685.60 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR FENDER RH	Repair	980.56 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR FENDER RH INNER SIDE GARNISH	Serviceable	480.50 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR FENDER AIR DUCT RH	Serviceable	181.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*END PANEL	Bent	580.60 FL	*580.60 FL
13	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Mtg Distorted	385.60 FL	*385.60 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER	Bent	1,485.80 FL	*1,485.80 FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Cracked	181.45 FL	*181.45 FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Serviceable	140.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH	Repair	120.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	Cracked	228.00 FL	*228.00 FL
19	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	35:00 FL	*35.00 FL
20	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	300.00 FS	*200.00 FS
21	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP MOULDING	Necessary	300.00 FS	*200.00FS
F=Fn	inchise	part. S=5	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	6,528.95	3,670.67
			- List Item Discount on L Item	ns 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	1,429.28	782.36
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,099.67	2,888.31

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR TO DO CUTTING ,WELDING ,REPAIR ,REPLACE ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA ,TO ALIGN ,ADJUST ETC	New	1,400.00	700.00
2	LABOUR TO REMOVE REFIX TRIM BOARD ,SIDE TRIMS ,VEHICLE SEAT ,UPHOLSTERY ETC	New	380.00	80.00
3	REMOVE REFIX A/C BLOWER , REFILL AIRCON GAS	New	200.00	0.00
4	CHECK WIRING SYSTEM ,SENSOR ETC	New	120.00	70.00
5	TO DO ANTI RUST ,UNDERCOAT FOR REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	120.00	30.00
6	TO DO SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA (PEARL COLOUR)	New	1,200.00	800.00
7	TO DO ANTI RUST	New	100.00	30.00
8	TO DO WATERPROOFING ,SEAL GAP ,SEALANT ON CUTTING ,WELDING AFFECTED AREA	New	250.00	30.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	3,770.00	1,740.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >